Pad
Circuit Breaker Switch
Description of Parts
1
2
3
OFF
NO
On/off roker switch
4 6ft AC power cord
5 Acrylic fin
6 Steel base
7 Power Indicator
8 USB-C port
9 USB-A port
10 Logo label
11
4
5
6
78
9
10
11
AC outlet
1
2
3
1.Turn the air breaker switch to  "ON". OFF
NO
OFF
NO
2.Insert the acrylic fins into the grooves.
3.Connect the power cord.
4.Turn on the swtich on the back side and make sure
the indicator light is on.
Note: (      “-” is on,       “o”is off).
Caution: Disconnect the power plug before
assembling or disassembling the unit!
Countertop Charging Sta on with Power Strip
SKU: TT12HUBXT
V22.08
Operating Instruction
Note: Before using the product, please read the instructions carefully!
Scan QR code to visit web page
General
Product
Power Supply
(For USB Type A &
Type C Charging)
Ports included
AC Outlet
Circuit breaker
Other
Spec
Cord Length
Max.16A
6ft
Charging Spec
USB Type A
Charging Ports
Spec
Type-C Charging
Ports Spec
Charging
Protection
Input Spec
Output Spec
Fast Charge Protocols
Input Spec
Output Spec
Fast Charge Protocols
Short Circuit Protection
Over load Protection
Over Voltage Protection
Over Temperature
Protection
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Packing
Information
1set/ctn.
1) Supports DCP (BC1.2, Apple,
    Samsung)
2) Supports Qualcomm Quick Charge
    Protocol QC2.0 and QC3.0
3) Supports Huawei Fast Charge
    Protocol FCP
4) Supports Samsung Fast Charge
    Protocol AFC
DC24V 0.8A
DC24V 0.8A
Output power up to 18W (5V@3.4A,
9V@2A, 12V@1.5A)
Output power up to 18W (5V@3.4A,
9V@2A, 12V@1.5A)
1) Support BC1.2, Apple, Samsung
2) Support Qualcomm QC2.0, QC3.0
3) Support Huawei Fast charge: FCP
4) Support Samsung fast charge : AFC
Net Weight.(Kgs)
Gross Weight.(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
8.5 kgs
9.5 kgs
705*400*165mm
Steel,Acrylic
Black+White
Desktop
610mm(L)x305mm(W)*223mm(H)
Knock down(The customer just
need to insert the acrylic divider
fins)
13pcs, 4mm thick
12 divider slots
Max. 20kgs
8.5kgs
100-240V AC,50/60Hz
DC24V 6.25A
UL
6x AC outlet+ 3x USB Type A
+3x USB Type C
AC110V, Max. total 15A, 50/60Hz,
Max. total 1500W for 6x AC outlet
Material
Color
Placement Type
Overall Dimensions
Knock Down or Fully
Assembled
Acrylic divider fins
Divder slot
Total weight capacity
Net. Weight
Input Voltage (V,Hz）
Output Voltage
Compliance Listed
(on power source)
Type&Qty.
Output spec
Item Description Image
Technical Specification